* = religious affiliation (not necessarily restricted)

*Lee Abbey International Student Club Belvedere House

57-67 Lexham Gardens, Earl’s Court, W8 6JJ 6 Grenville Place, SW7 4RT

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 7242 Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 5701

Email: accommodation@Ileeabbeylondon.com Email: belvedere@london-hostels.co.uk

Halpin House *Maria Assumpta Centre (women only)

97 Queens Gate, SW7 5AB 23 Kensington Square, London, W8 5HN

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 4180 Tel: +44 (0)20 7361 4712

Email: halpin@london-hostels.co.uk Email: residence@info@maria-assumpta.org.uk

Regina House Park House (women only)

110 Gloucester Road, SW7 4RJ 227 Earl’s Court Road, SW5 9BL

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 5151 Tel: +44 (0)20 7370 5275

Email: regina@london-hostels.co.uk Email: PH@Servitehouses.org.uk

*More House Queen Alexandra’s House

53 Cromwell Road, South Kensington, SW7 2EH Kensington Gore, Bremner Road, SW7 2QT

Tel: +44 (0)20 7584 2040 Tel: +44 (0)20 7589 1120

Email: office@morehouse.co.uk Email: queenalex@compuserve.com

*William Temple House LRH - IES London Residence Hall

29 Trebovir Road, SW5 9NQ Manresa Road, SW3 6NA

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 6962 Tel: +44 (0)20 7808 9200

Email: williamtemplehouse@btconnect.com Email: info@iesreshall.com

*Bartrams Hall of Residence (women only) Victoria League Student House

Rowland Hill Street, NW3 2AD (UK and Commonwealth Students Only)

Tel: +44 (0)20 7794 4504 55 Leinster Square, Notting Hill, W2 4PW
Tel: +44 (0)20 7229 3961

Austin House Hostels (short term only) Email: victorialeague@bt.connect.com

72 Hammersmith Grove, W6 7HA

Tel: +44 (0)20 8741 3712 Hyde Park Hostel (short term only)

Email: austinhousehostels@hotmail.com 2-6 Inverness Terrace, Bayswater, W2 3HY
Tel: +44 (0)20 7229 5101

Leinster Inn (short term only) Email: hydepark@astorhostels.com

7-12 Leinster Square, Bayswater, W2 4PP

Tel: +44 (0)20 7229 9641 Victoria Hostel (short term only)

Email: leinster@astorhostels.com 71 Belgrave Road, Victoria, SW1V 2BG
Tel: +44 (0)20 7834 3077

Astor Kensington (short term only?) Email: astorvictoria@aol.com

138 Cromwell Road, Kensington SW7 4HA

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 5138 Quest Hostel (short term only)




Email: Kensington@astorhostels.com

45 Queensborough Terrace, Bayswater, W2 3SY

Tel: +44 (0)20 7229 7782

Easy Hotel

Bowden Court

44-48 West Cromwell Road, SW5 9QL

24 Ladbroke Road, W11 3NN

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 7457

Tel: +44 (0)20 7727 5665

Email: Bowden@london-hostels.co.uk

Holland House

*Ensor House YMCA

53 Eccleston Square, SW1V 1PG

6 Parsons Green, SW6 4TQ

Tel: +44 (0)20 7834 9104

Tel: +44 (0)20 7736 4878

Email: Holland@london-hostels.co.uk

Email: sharonhardy@kwymca.org.uk

*Norwegian YMCA

*YMCA Indian Student Hostel

52 Holland Park, W11 3RS

41 Fitzroy Square, W1T 6AQ

Tel: +44 (0)20 7727 9346

Tel: +44 (0)20 7387 0411

Email: reservations@indianymca.org

New Mansion House

Railton House

38 Lancaster Gate, W2 3ND

10 Craven Hill, W2 3DT

Tel: +44 (0)20 7723 4421

Tel: +44 (0)20 7723 5643

Email: newmansion@london-hostels.co.uk

Email: railton@london-hostels.co.uk

Sandeman-Allen House

Pickwick Hall

40 Inverness Terrace, W2 3JB

7 Bedford Place, WC1B 5JE

Tel: +44 (0)20 7727 2719

Tel: +44 (0)20 7323 4958

Email: sandeman@london-hostels.co.uk

Email: info@pickwickhall.co.uk

*International Lutheran Student Centre

International Students House

30 Thanet Street, WC1H 9QH

229 Great Portland Street, W1W 5PN

Tel: +44 (0)20 7388 4044

Tel: +44 (0)20 7631 8300

Email: ilsaccomm@Ilutheran.org.uk

Email: accom@ish.org.uk

*Methodist International Centre

Generator Hostel London

81-103 Euston Street, NW1 2EZ

37 Tavistock Place, WC1H 9SE

Tel: +44 (0)20 7380 0001

Tel: +44 (0)20 7388 7666

Email: reception@micentre.com

Email: London@generatorhostels.com

Barkston Youth Hostel

1 Barkston Gardens, Earl’s Court

Tel: +44 (0)20 7373 4322

Email: http://www.barkstonyouthhostel.com/

**Located right across the street from our
Courtfield Gardens residence




